
 

 

 

GNSA Infotech Private Limited 

Data of complaints against Registrar and Share Transfer Agents (RTA) for the month ending 30.06.2022 

Data for the Month ending (June 2022) 
 

 

 

SN 

 

 

Received from 

Carried 
forward 

from 
previous 
month 

 

Received 
during the 

month 

 

Total 
Pending# 

 

 

Resolved* 

 

Pending at the end of 
the month** 

Average 
Resolution 
time^ (in 

days) 

      Pending 
for less 
than 3 
months 

Pending 
for more 
than 3 
months 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 
Directly from 
Investors 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2 SEBI (SCORES) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 

3 
Stock 
Exchanges (if 
relevant) 

 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 

4 
Other Sources 
(if any) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

5 Grand Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 

 


